I 15 Diciembre 2013

KZ2yAUTOMATICOS Karting Tias (0 Km) H E N
Crono K2 e
Qualify (10:00) 15/12/2013 09:00 W |
Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff  Time of Day
(1) Olivier Heyder

1 51.056 1:46:02.780

2 49.681 -1.375 1:46:52.461

3 49.454 -0.227 1:47:41.915

4 2:16.474  +1:27.020 1:49:58.389

5 49.062 -1:27.412 1:50:47.451

6 49.392 +0.330 1:51:36.843

7 49.384 -0.008 1:52:26.227

(50) Marcus Damsell

1 1:06.265 1:46:35.737
2 50.367 -15.898 1:47:26.104
3 50.190 -0.177 1:48:16.294
4 49.826 -0.364 1:49:06.120
5 50.115 +0.289 1:49:56.235
6 49.617 -0.498 1:50:45.852
7 49.577 -0.040 1:51:35.429
8 49.740 +0.163 1:52:25.169
9 49.546 -0.194 1:53:14.715
10 49.433 -0.113 1:54:04.148
11 49.476 +0.043 1:54:53.624

(61) Seve Garcia

1 53.970 1:46:45.486

2 49.747 -4.223 1:47:35.233

3 49.896 +0.149 1:48:25.129

4 49.829 -0.067 1:49:14.958

5 49.956 +0.127 1:50:04.914

6 50.273 +0.317 1:50:55.187

7 49.844 -0.429 1:51:45.031

8 49.788 -0.056 1:52:34.819

(33) Samuel Vera

1 59.758 1:47:13.000

2 50.092 -9.666 1:48:03.092

3 49.946 -0.146 1:48:53.038

4 50.146 +0.200 1:49:43.184

5 50.147 +0.001 1:50:33.331
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